

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Also ~~filled~~ Disampur Badhan (Barrow) men for
to their mother's under my hand. (men)

Rural work Department work Dis. p. 134 **DIVISION**

Also work sub Dis. Badhan **SUB-DIVISION**

2940

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency: An n for Shaki.

3rd and Final Bill

Measurement

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work -					
Const'n of Road From Dharmpur					
Badhaul (Banaul) main Road To					
Kabir math, tola under mmhsy					
in Bokhara Block.					
Agency -					
Arun Km. Shahi, Behind					
Humuman mandir, Shekhpur					
Ahiyapur, muzaffarpur.					
Agg. No. -	85/SBD/2021-22				
Dt of start -	30.12.21				
Dt of comp -	29.06.22				
Actual Dt. of comp. -	01.12.25				

Date of Entry -

① Reinforced cement concrete.

mis grade kilometre local

stone - do - all - job - comp -

Qty = Nil Nos

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar					
TMBP - ⑦ Qty = 0.080 Km					
@ Rs 4015.40/Km				Rs	321.00
② Reference pillars.					
TMBP - ⑦ Qty = 0.080 Km					
@ Rs 1845.98/Km				Rs	148.00
③ clearing & grubbing Road Land by (manual means)					
TMBP - ⑦ Qty = 0.024 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.53/Ha				Rs	1271.00
④ constn of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.					
TMBP - ③ Qty = 124.64/m ³					
@ Rs Rs 190.57/m ³				Rs	23753.00
⑤ constn of sub-grade & earthen shoulders with					
TMBP - ③ Qty = 26.875 m ³					
@ Rs 191.76/m ³				Rs	5154.00
⑥ constn of granular sub-base by plw well graded material spreading in uniform layer.					
TMBP - ⑨ Qty = 22.50 m ³					
@ Rs 2781.92/m ³				Rs	62593.00
⑦ plw, laying, spreading & compacting					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
⑧ Const ⁿ of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement, (m ₃ grade)					
TMBP - (⑧) Qty = 27.843 m ³					
@ R2- 7260.76/m ³					R2- 202161.00
⑨ Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade kilometre local Stone					
TMBP - (⑨) Qty = 01 NOS.					
@ R2- 2297.87/NO					R2- 2298.00
⑩ Plv & fixing of Retro-reflective catationary material and Information sign board (i) 600mm circular					
TMBP - (⑩) Qty = 02 NOS					
@ R2- 4700.00/NO					R2- 9400.00
(ii) 900mm equilateral triangle (Left, Right curve)					
TMBP - (⑪) Qty = 01 NOS.					
@ R2- 5200.00/NO					R2- 5200.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular (School & place)					
TMBP - (⑫) Qty = 01 NOS					
@ R2- 4625.00/NO					R2- 4625.00
⑪ Plv & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick including reflectorising glass beads					
TMBP - (⑪) Qty = 16.00 m ²					
@ R2- 721.95/m ² quantity					R2- 11551.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BPR-385590-00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) plv erecting direction & place identification retro-reflectorised sign board - TMBP - (17) Qty = 01 NOS. @RS-3051.34/MO - RS-3051=00					
(13) plv & fixing of typical mmmsy Informatory sign board with Logo board - TMBP - (4) Qty = 01 NOS. TMBP - (17) Qty = 02 NOS. Total Qty 03 NOS. @RS-9476=00/MO - RS-28428=00					
(4) E/W in excavation for in structures as per drawing. TMBP - (3) Qty = 45.90 m ³ @RS-281.88/m ³ - RS-12938=00					
(5) plv pcc m/s (1:2:5:5) in foundation TMBP - (3) Qty = 11.20 m ³ @RS-5928.24/m ³ - RS-66396=00					
(16) plv B/W with cm (1:4) in foundation TMBP - (3) Qty = 80.64 m ³ @RS-5980.80/m ³ - RS-482292=00					
(17) plv concrete for plain/ reinforced concrete m/s grade. TMBP - (3) Qty = 2.40 m ³ @RS-6482.65/m ³ - RS-15558=00					

C.O RS-994253=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BFR2-999253-02

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Plv weepholes in brick masonry on					
TMBP - (3) Qty = 50 Nos.					
@ Rs 111.74/No				Rs	5587.00
(19) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brickwork					
TMBP - (4) Qty = 112.0 m ²					
@ Rs 182.00/m ²				Rs	20384.00
				Rs	1020224.00
Add 12% GST				(+) Rs	122427.00
Add 1% L. cess				(+) Rs	10202.00
Add S.F				(+) Rs	5454.00
				Rs	1158307.00
less 3.94% below as per spec				(-) Rs	45637.00
				Rs	1112670.00
less previous Bill amount				(-) Rs	1062156.00
vide TMBP - (5) & (15)				Rs	50514.00
Net payable amt					

Existed
12.25
01.12.25
T.S

For
12.25
AE

Cd P
R.P.
12/12/25